UC Irvine
UC Irvine Law Review

Title
Table of Contents, Volume 5, Number 3

Permalink
https://escholarship.org/uc/item/4z56r891

Journal
UC Irvine Law Review , 5(3)

ISSN
2327-4514

Publication Date
2015-08-01

eScholarship.org

Powered by the California Diqital Library

University of California


https://escholarship.org/uc/item/4z56r89r
https://escholarship.org
http://www.cdlib.org/

Symposium Issue

The Relationship Between Insurance and
Legal Regulation I

ARTICLES

Risk Aversion, Insurance Insurance, and the Limits of Regulation
Kenneth S. Abraham

A Critical Take on Group Regulation of Insurers in the United States
Daniel Schwarez,

Policy Limits, Payouts, and Blood Money: Medical Malpractice
Settlements in the Shadow of Insurance
Charles Silver, David A. Hyman, Bernard S. Black, and Myungho Paik

Enhancing the Socially Instrumental Role of Insurance: The
Opportunity and Challenge Presented by the ALI Restatement
Position on Breach of the Duty to Defend

Jeffrey W. Stempel

A New Institutional Theory of Insurance
Shaubin Talesh

NOTES

Promoting Finality: Using Offensive, Nonmutual Collateral Estoppel in
Employment Arbitration
Anne Conley

Masking the Reemergence of Immutability with “Outcomes for
Children”

Ginger Grimes

513

537

559

587

617

651

683





