UC Irvine

UC Irvine Law Review

Title

Table of Contents, Volume 5, Number 3

Permalink

https://escholarship.org/uc/item/4z56r89r

Journal

UC Irvine Law Review , 5(3)

ISSN

2327-4514

Publication Date

2015-08-01

Symposium Issue

The Relationship Between Insurance and Legal Regulation I

ARTICLES

Risk Aversion, Insurance Insurance, and the Limits of Regulation Kenneth S. Abraham	513
A Critical Take on Group Regulation of Insurers in the United States Daniel Schwarz	537
Policy Limits, Payouts, and Blood Money: Medical Malpractice Settlements in the Shadow of Insurance Charles Silver, David A. Hyman, Bernard S. Black, and Myungho Paik	559
Enhancing the Socially Instrumental Role of Insurance: The Opportunity and Challenge Presented by the ALI Restatement Position on Breach of the Duty to Defend Jeffrey W. Stempel	587
A New Institutional Theory of Insurance Shauhin Talesh	617
NOTES	
Promoting Finality: Using Offensive, Nonmutual Collateral Estoppel in Employment Arbitration Anne Conley	651
Masking the Reemergence of Immutability with "Outcomes for Children"	
Ginger Grimes	683